Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease — 6 copies
Fee Lease — 5 copies

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

State of New Mexico Enelos, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

Hology
Form C-101
Revised 1-1-89

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210				5. Indicate 1	ype of Lease ST/	ATE FEE K	
DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Azzeo	NM 87410			6. State Oil	& Gas Lease N	ю.	
APPLICAT	ION FOR PERMIT	O DRILL, DEEPEN, O	R PLUG BACK				
la Type of Work:				7. Lease Na	me or Unit Ag	reement Name	
DRILL b. Type of Well:	RE-ENTER	DEEPEN	PLUG BACK				
MEIT X MEIT C	OTHER	SINGLE ZONE	MULTIPLE ZONE	Winsto	on "AII"		
2. Name of Operator				8. Well No.	 -	_	
Yates Petroleum Corporation 1 .							
3. Address of Operator 105 South Fourth Street, Artesia, New Mexico 88210				9. Pool nam Wilde	a+ ()	onan	
4. Well Location Unit LetterE	: 1980 Feet F	Tom The North	Line and 6	60 Feet	From The	West Line	
Section 3	L4 Town	ship 19S Ran	ge 24E	NMPM	Eddy	County	
		10. Proposed Depth		Formation		12. Rotary or C.T.	
10100'			Devonian		Rotary		
13. Elevations (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) 3657		14. Kind & Status Plug. Bond Blanket 15. Drilling Contractor Undesignate			16. Approx. Date Work will start ASAP		
17. PROPOSED CASING AND CEMENT PROGRAM							
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT	SETTING DEPTH	SACKS OF	CEMENT	EST. TOP	
14 3/4"	9 5/8"	36# J-55	1200'	925 s	х	Circulated	
8 3/4"	7"	26# K-55 &	TD	400 s	х		
	<u> </u>	N-80					
			_				

SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT	SETTING DEPTH	SACKS OF CEMENT	EST. TOP
14 3/4"	9 5/8"	36# J-55	1200'	925 sx	Circulated
8 3/4"	7"	26# K-55 &	TD	400 sx	
		N-80			
1200' of surfacevings. If	ace casing will commercial, prod as needed for p	be set and cemer duction casing wi orduction.	nt circulated to ill be run and o	formation. Appropriate shut off gravel cemented, will per 7300'; SW Gel/S	and erforate
rud Frogram:	•	el/Dris/St to TD	=	5 /550 , 5W GGI/C	, car cii
BOP Program:	BOP's and hydri	il will be insta	lled on 9 5/8" (casing and tested	-
IN ABOVE SPACE DES	CRIBE PROPOSED PROGR ENTER PROGRAM, IF AVAIL	AM: IF PROPOSAL IS TO DEEPE	N OR PLUG BACK, GIVE DATA O	N PRESENT PRODUCTIVE ZONE AN	D PROPOSED NEW PRODUCTIVE
¥	muios above in trea and dofficed	to the best of my knowledge and	Landman		10-12-90
SIONATURE	Water Street		TLE	DA1	T
TYPE OR PRINT NAME	Ken Beardemphl			TEL	EPHONE NO. 748-1471
(This space for State Use)	ORIGINAL SIGNE MIKE WILLIAMS			•	OCT 1 2 1990
CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, I		TO 5/7	Dro to Allass	YATES PETROI BEFORE EXAMINI N.M. O.C.D. DATE: 2/7/91	LEUM CORPORATION

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMO ON W _ LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section.

C perator		11	ease		Well No.		
	PETROLEUM CON	ì	Winston	AII	1		
Unit Letter	Section	Township Range County					
E	14	19 South	24 East	Eddy	County, N.M.		
Actual Footage Loc 1980		North line and	660 tee	Most			
Ground Level Elev.	feet from the Producing Fo		Ponl tee	t from the West	line Dedicated Acreage:		
3657.	Dev	UNIGN	Wild cat		46 Arres		
1. Outline th	e acreage dedica	ited to the subject well	l by colored pencil o	or hachure marks on	the plat below.		
2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty).							
		different ownership is de unitization, force-pooling		have the interests	of all owners been consoli-		
Yes	No If a	nswer is "yes;" type of	consolidation				
		owners and tract descri	ptions which have a	ctually been conso	lidated. (Use reverse side of		
	f necessary.) bla will be assign	and to the well until all i	interests have been	namualidated (by m			
					ommunitization, unitization, een approved by the Commis-		
sion.		,			with approved by the commis		
					CERTIFICATION		
			į		CERTIFICATION		
	l		1	1 here	by certify that the information con-		
	1		i	talned	herein is true and complete to the		
10	1		1	76/510	my knowledge and belief.		
086	í			1 tan	the out		
×	1		<u> </u>	Name	January		
					BEMORMAL		
	,		i	Pasition	าง พนา 		
			!	Ocmp m			
660'	r.		1	- Yat	es let. Corp.		
Fee			!	Dine	10-12-90		
					N R. R.F. O		
	t		1	Ines	N R. R E D Over the Hell location out the protection Aloned from field		
l	<u> </u>	\ \ \)		· /		
	İ		1		my supervision and that the same		
1		!	k		e and corred to he best of my		
	ı	1	1	Mosing	edge and belgar /		
	+				PROFESSIONAL		
	i			1 ster Su	rveyed		
	1	(į	Oct	ober 11, 1990		
	ļ i	į	l	1 1	red Frotessional Engineer Land Surveyor		
	! !		1		1 1 11		
	1			Jan 1	K Ready		
				Certino	/		
0 330 660	90 1320 1650 19)Bu 2310 2640 2000	1500 1000	500 0 NM	PE&PS NO. 5412		